
Date Day Time Paper Code C.No. Subject/Papers

16 July 2025 Wednesday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM
5613 A 5063

B.A.- B.Ed. - Paper I - Hindi Literature - Hindi Bhasha 
Aur Sahitya ka Itihas.

18 July 2025 Friday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM
5613 B 5064

B.A.- B.Ed. - Paper II - Hindi Literature - Kavyang, 
Vivechan Avam Hindi Gadhya Vidhaon Ka Swaroop

22 July 2025 Tuesday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM
5615 A 5061

B.A.- B.Ed. - Paper I - Sanskrit - Kavya, Alankar, 
Vyakaran Avam Sanskriti

24 July 2025 Thursday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM
5615 B 5062

B.A.- B.Ed. - Paper II - Sanskrit - Ved, Upnishad, Darshan 
Avam Vyakaran

5612 A 5065 B.A.- B.Ed. - Paper I - Elective English - Poetry

5709 A 5073
B.Sc.-B.Ed. - Paper I - Botany - Cell Biology, Genetics 
Plant Breeding and Evolution.

5712 A 5079 B.Sc.-B.Ed. - Paper I - Physics - Electronics.

5612 B 5066 B.A.- B.Ed. - Paper II - Elective English - Drama

5709 B 5074
B.Sc.-B.Ed. - Paper II - Botany - Ecology and 
Environmental Biology.

5712 B 5080 B.Sc.-B.Ed. - Paper II - Physics - Solid State Physics.

31 July 2025 Thursday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM
5601 5083 Paper I - Teaching Learning and Assessment

02 August 2025 Saturday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM
5602 5084 Paper II - Gender Issues in Education

5610 A 5069
B.A.- B.Ed. - Paper I - Political Science - International 
Relations.

5710 A 5077 B.Sc.-B.Ed. - Paper I - Chemistry - Inorganic Chemistry

5610 B 5070
B.A.- B.Ed. - Paper II - Political Science - Public 
Administration.

5710 B 5078 B.Sc.-B.Ed. - Paper II - Chemistry - Physical Chemistry

5611 A 5071
B.A.- B.Ed. - Paper I - Sociology : Elementary Social 
Research.

5707 5091
B.Sc.-B.Ed. - Paper III & IV Pedagogy of Mathematics 
(Part-I)

13 August 2025 Wednesday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM
5611 B 5072 B.A.- B.Ed. - Paper II - Sociology : Social Thinkers
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3.00PM TO 6.00PMThursday

26 July 2025 Saturday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM

29 July 2025 Tuesday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM

05 August 2025 Tuesday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM

07 August 2025

11 August 2025 Monday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM
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Date Day Time Paper Code C.No. Subject/Papers

5614 A 5067
B.A.- B.Ed. - Paper I - History - History of India 1858 to 
1950 A.D.

5713 A 5075
B.Sc.-B.Ed. - Paper I - Zoology - Cell Biology and 
Genetics.

5711 A 5081
B.Sc.-B.Ed. - Paper I - Mathematics Mechanics-I (Statics 
And Dynamics of A Particle)

5614 B 5068
B.A.- B.Ed. - Paper II - History - History of Rajasthan 
1605 A.D. to 1950 A.D.

5713 B 5076
B.Sc.-B.Ed. - Paper II - Zoology - Animal Physiology and 
Biochemistry.

5711 B 5082 B.Sc.-B.Ed. - Paper II - Mathematics Abstract Algebra

22 August 2025 Friday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM
56015 A 5096 B.A.- B.Ed. - Paper - I Geography-Economic Geography

5607 5085 B.A.- B.Ed. - Paper III - IV Pedagogy of Hindi (Part-I)

5708 5092
B.Sc.-B.Ed. - Paper III & IV Pedagogy of Physical 
Sciences (Part-I)

27 August 2025 Wednesday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM
56015 B 5097

B.A.- B.Ed. - Paper- II Geography of world-i (Northern 
Continents)

5606 5086 B.A.- B.Ed. - Paper III - IV Pedagogy of English (Part-I)

5704 5093
B.Sc.-B.Ed. - Paper III & IV Pedagogy of Chemistry (Part-
I)

5603 5089 B.A.- B.Ed. - Paper III - IV Pedagogy of Civics (Part-I)

5703 5094
B.Sc.-B.Ed. - Paper III & IV Pedagogy of Biological 
Science (Part-I)

5604 5088
B.A.- B.Ed. - Paper III - IV Pedagogy of Social Sciences 
(Part-I)

5706 5095
B.Sc.-B.Ed. - Paper III & IV Pedagogy of General 
Sciences (Part-I)

08 September 2025 Monday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM
5608 5090 B.A.- B.Ed. - Paper III - IV Pedagogy of History (Part-I)

10 September 2025 Wednesday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM
5609 5087 B.A.- B.Ed. - Paper III - IV Pedagogy of Sanskrit (Part-I)

12 September 2025 Friday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM
56016 5098

B.A.- B.Ed. - Paper III - IV Pedagogy of Geography (Part-
I)

3.00PM TO 6.00PM

01 September 2025 Monday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM

04 September 2025 Thursday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM

Note:- No gurantee is given regarding order of question papers.
lHkh ijh{kkfFkZ;ksa dks lwfpr fd;k tkrk gSfd os uohure tkudkjh dh lwpuk gsrq fo'ofo|ky; dh osclkbZV www. jnvu.edu.in dk fujUrj voyksdu djrs jgsaA
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18 August 2025 Monday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM

20 August 2025 Wednesday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM

25 August 2025 Monday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM

29 August 2025 Friday
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